
2024 MK Contacts  

AZ, Tucson Kate Donovan  kdomom@yahoo.com 520-665-1293  

CA, Berkeley Kasturi Mattern knmattern@gmail.com 510-502-0064 

CA, Los Angeles Nisha Sharma MK@LA.macenters.org 323-541-3117 

CA, Monterey Anupama ammamontereysatsang@ammagroups.org   

CA, Oakland Amrit Ammadj.amor@yahoo.com  

CA, San Diego Shaker Visvanathan  shakerv@gmail.com  

CA, Santa Barbara Judy   santabarbaraamma@gmail.com 805-455-5688 

CA, Santa Cruz Achintya Katz santacruzsatsang@ammagroups.org 831.331.5225 

CA, Santa Rosa Jayendra jagathen@srcs.k12.ca.us  

CA, South Bay Ganga ganges77@gmail.com  

Canada, Quebec Joseph Michel  coeurti@msn.com  

Canada, Toronto Mahita Traynor ammasmahita108@gmail.com  

Canada, Victoria Swarna Nicki Hooper  swarnah108@gmail.com  

CO, Boulder Vivek Vivekanandan vivek@ucar.edu  

CO, Denver Monu Singh Swarandeep.singh84@gmail.com 303-842-7172 

Costa Rica Isvari Smith casa9amma@hotmail.com  
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FL, Tampa Bay Vandana Dillon Spyfvandana@gmail.com 813-478-3214 

GA, Atlanta Bhuvana and Mahesh  bhuvana.skrishnan@gmail.com  

HI, Maui Kalyani Heather Russell ammamaui@ammagroups.org  808-344-0325  

HI Oahu Otis /Jules Schaper oschpr@gmail.com 8082274245 

IL, Chicago Milind Deshpande Mac.milind@macenters.org  

MD, Bethesda Anu Swaminathan bethesda.motherskitchen@gmail.com  

MD, Rockville Bandita and Nrusingha 

Mishra 

mishra.nrusingha678@gmail.com 301-540-4641 

Mexico, Cancun Anadi info@amma.mx (52) 1 99 88 65 56 17 

Mexico, Toluca Eknath EknathAmma@gmail.com  

MI, Ann Arbor Sivani Kathleen Jefferson kathjeff@gmail.com  

MI, Detroit Matt Fillion  matt.fillion713@gmail.com  

NC, Raleigh Girish Raleighsatsang@ammagroups.org  

NE, Omaha Rajesh Kumar  nebraskasatsang@ammagroups.org  

NJ, Randolph Santosh and Sulekha 

Das  

sdas729@optonline.net  

NM, Santa Fe Vandana Ammachidas@gmail.com (207) 522-5464 
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NY, New Rochelle Geoff Shelton mknewrochelle@gmail.com  

NY, New York City Ann Eka Reilly  Annmataji51@gmail.com  

OR, Eugene Yogeshwari yogeshwariom1008@gmail.com  

OR, Portland Arunima Menon arunimamenon@yahoo.com  

TX, Austin Anne Wynne anne@wwlawaustin.com  

TX, Dallas Shalini Nair macenterdallas@ammagroups.org  

VA, Falls Church Bhanu Krishnan Dargo1125@yahoo.com  

VT, Brattleboro Tara Murphy tarafreedompeace@gmail.com 508 274 8626 

WA, Seattle Dharmaja seattlesatsang@ammagroups.org 828-738-2662 

Washington DC Sadhana Srinivasan  laaj20@hotmail.com  
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